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Estado

Tiempo

Tiempo

Posicion

S

Posicién Posicién

Senior Masculino

5050
5049
5001
5030
5070
5040
5021
5079
5031
5083
5042
5054
5034
5090
5060
5006
5029

Tino Gutierrez Alvarez
Pablo Perez Lara

Daniel Borreguero Page
Jorge Samajon Rebollo
Mario Hoyos Real

Luis Blas Ruiz-belloso
Pablo Herrero Caron
Jorge Fernandez Vega
Carlos Sanchez Gadea
Francisco Jimenez Ruiz
Juan Blas

Nicolas Martinez Pintor
Tomas Cortes

Ricardo Hidalgo
Gonzalo Castro Mansilla
Pedro Garcia Doelker
Mateo Flores Ramos

Senior Femenino

5071
5069
5038
5015
5014
5076
5088
5055
5020
5010
5047

Sara Bragado Calvo

Maria Perez De Camino Diez
Leyre Calvo Alegria

Marta Saldafa

Tania Alegre Daza

Sofia Obarrio Fernandez
Teresa Rodriguez Becerra
Nuria Bacalja Rodriguez
Raquel Garcia Valifio

Berta Gibello Gimenez Arnau
Almudena Velazquez Arranz

REAL GRUPO DE CULTURA COVADONGA

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
ALAPAR

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

TRAININGDAY

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

A.D.REGO DO LOBO

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado

Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado

Oficial

00:18:42
00:23:27
00:24:13
00:24:56
00:26:15
00:26:17
00:26:48
00:27:14
00:29:38
00:30:03
00:30:29
00:33:44
00:33:45
00:33:56
00:36:22
00:42:56
00:42:56

00:24:53
00:26:14
00:27:17
00:28:01
00:28:16
00:28:25
00:29:35
00:31:45
00:32:49
00:34:16
00:35:47

Neto

00:18:41
00:23:26
00:24:12
00:24:48
00:26:11
00:26:07
00:26:42
00:26:58
00:29:28
00:29:17
00:30:16
00:33:33
00:33:36
00:33:49
00:35:11
00:42:44
00:42:44

00:24:45
00:26:11
00:27:13
00:27:51
00:28:03
00:28:20
00:29:28
00:31:38
00:32:35
00:33:52
00:35:41

General

1"
13
17
22
23
25
30
38
40
43
56
58
59
67
75
76

15
21
31
33
34
35
37
48
50
62
64
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1
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16
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33
37
39
40
41
44
45
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Tiempo
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5073
5033
5061
5043
5027
5074
5036

Rocio Mourenza Gonzalez
Cristina Garrido Vazquez
Elena Mansilla Vallejo
Carmen Blas

Sofia Garcia Beas Perez De Tudela

Isabel Aguado Moreta
Elena Boixareu Picon

Veterano A Masculino

5066
5098
5077
5085
5022
5094
5046
5084
5072
5067
5096
5078
5056
5064
5087
5052
5039
5081
5053
5059
5018
5025

Javier Manzanares Sansigre
Jose Manuel Ruiz

Antonio Gonzalez Camacaro
David Rubio Fronton
Fernando Soengas

Jorge Martin Losa

Raul Rodriguez Sancho
Ruben Serantes Lopez

Luis Serrano Sanchez

Pablo Cardona Sanchez
Ricardo Idiazabal Perez
Fernando Fernandez Fernandez
Jose Carlos Del Cerro Moreno
Jorge Marafion Sanchez
Ruben Millan Benayas
Manuel Martos Lazcano
Luis De Blas

Eduardo Ibafiez Rivero
Emilio Martinez Gavira

Raul Castro

David Galindo Ahijado
Javier Garcia Toledano

Veterana A Femenino

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
SPORT RUNNING
LOS LUNES DE RECUPERACION
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CLUBCORREDORES
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
TRAININGDAY
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado

Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado

Oficial
00:38:12
00:42:16
00:42:24
00:45:38
00:47:24
00:52:45
01:04:12

00:18:03
00:19:01
00:19:02
00:20:34
00:20:45
00:21:06
00:23:04
00:24:03
00:24:53
00:25:09
00:26:44
00:26:50
00:26:52
00:27:04
00:28:31
00:29:49
00:30:48
00:33:02
00:33:44
00:36:46
00:51:11
01:02:58

Neto
00:33:15
00:42:07
00:41:12
00:44:24
00:46:06
00:47:49
00:57:38

00:18:01
00:19:00
00:19:00
00:20:32
00:20:43
00:21:04
00:23:01
00:23:59
00:24:46
00:25:00
00:26:30
00:26:34
00:26:47
00:26:57
00:28:20
00:29:37
00:30:36
00:32:32
00:33:34
00:35:35
00:51:06
00:52:44

General
70
72
74
78
82
85
89
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12
16
18
24
26
27
29
36
39
44
52
57
68
84
87

Posicion Posicion
Género Categoria
28 12
30 13
31 14
33 15
36 16
38 17
40 18
1 1
3 2
4 3
6 4
7 5
8 6
10 7
12 8
15 9
17 10
21 11
23 12
24 13
26 14
29 15
31 16
34 17
36 18
38 19
42 20
47 21
49 22
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Posicion
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Posicion
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5035
5062
5037
5057
5080
5044
5092
5058
5012
5045
5041
5026
5024

Fernanda Faican Gomez
Cristina Garcia

Elissavet Chrysochou
Leticia Hernandez Gamito
Raquel Ibafiez Rivero
Esther Llorente Andres
Rosana Salas Aguilar
Silvia Mansilla

Catherine Tisci

Cristina Leranca Canencia
Soledad Ruiz-belloso
Maria Garcia Toledano
Maria Garcia Lopez

Veterano B Masculino

5095
5002
5091
5086
5089
5082
5028
5032
5016
5075

Jose Luis Martinez Jimenez
Miguel Bacuilima Campoverde
Antonio Padilla Martin

Juan Maria Marin-blazquez Peces
Antonio Romero Paje

Ramon Jimenez

Juan Carlos Sanchez Huete

Jose Ramon Garrido Alvarez

Jose Antonio Gonzalez Castillo
Jose Antonio Vazquez Toledano

Veterana B Femenino

5068
5065
5005
5003
5019
5009

Vanessa Pineda Guilloux
Amalia Rodriguez Dacal

Nicole Doelker

Marian Balasch Perez

Cristina Villaverde Carrascosa
Cristina Gimenez Arnau Duran

DESAFIO RUNNING MOSTOLES
GUERRERAS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB ATLETISMO BRIHUEGA
DESAFIO RUNNING MOSTOLES
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

FOROFOS DEL RUNNING

GUERRERAS
GUERRERAS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado

Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado

Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado

Oficial
00:26:04
00:30:24
00:30:56
00:31:57
00:33:02
00:33:34
00:35:07
00:36:22
00:38:06
00:39:27
00:45:38
00:47:22
01:02:58

00:19:38
00:22:54
00:24:19
00:25:15
00:27:01
00:27:36
00:31:36
00:42:16
00:46:33
00:57:26

00:30:22
00:31:15
00:33:30
00:33:37
00:34:02
00:34:14

Neto
00:26:00
00:30:17
00:30:46
00:31:52
00:32:32
00:33:19
00:34:54
00:35:05
00:37:52
00:39:12
00:44:27
00:46:04
00:52:44

00:19:36
00:22:51
00:24:15
00:25:08
00:26:55
00:26:51
00:31:26
00:42:07
00:46:14
00:57:01

00:30:16
00:31:09
00:33:18
00:33:35
00:33:57
00:33:53

General
20
42
45
49
51
54
63
66
69
71
79
81
88

14
19
28
32
47
73
80
86

41
46
53
55
60
61

Género

10
11
14
16
18
23
26
27
29
34
35
39

14
18
25
28
35
43
46
48

12
17
19
20
21

Categoria
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5048 Maria Luisa Arranz Holgueras INDEPENDIENTE Finalizado 00:35:51 00:35:45 65 25
5102 Teresa Villaverde INDEPENDIENTE Finalizado 00:44:50 00:44:45 77 32
5023 Manuela Berlanga De Lorenzo INDEPENDIENTE Finalizado 00:47:24 00:46:06 83 37

Posicion
Categoria
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